

**Bid Tabulation  
2021 HMA Program**

Project # 2021-P003

**Engineer's Estimate**

**Grimes Asphalt & Paving**

**Paco Construction**

**Des Moines Asphalt**

**Inroads LLC**

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
<b>Base Bid</b>													
1	Removal of Trail, HMA	SY	120	\$20.00	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,795.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 1,286.78	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,992.50
2	Milled Header	LF	84	\$14.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 35.25	\$ 2,961.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 1,465.80
3	HMA Patch, 4"	SY	120	\$35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,560.00
4	HMA Trail Overlay, 2"	SY	1734	\$20.00	\$ 34,680.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 26,877.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 27,744.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 26,010.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 30,345.00
5	Safety Closure	EA	11	\$450.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 34,100.00
6	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
<b>Base Bid Total</b>				<b>\$ 49,200.00</b>		<b>\$ 36,017.50</b>		<b>\$ 41,438.00</b>		<b>\$ 41,687.78</b>		<b>\$ 73,538.30</b>	
												<b>Corrected Bid</b>	